Designed by JSR GROUP
Copyright © 2018 JSR GROUP, All rights reserved.
ห้ามนำาไปเผยแพร่ก่อนได้รับอนุญาติจากทางบริษัท
END MILL
ดอกเอ็นมิลล์
628
EN
D

Dc
Tool Dia. Flute Length
2
Under neck lenght
D1
Neck dia.
L
Overall length
Ds
Shank Dia.
S
qu
ar
e
EMXA3030-9 ◎ 3 4.5 9 2.9 60 6
EMXA3040-12 ◎ 4 6 12 3.75 60 6
EMXA3050-15 ◎ 5 7.5 15 4.75 80 6
EMXA3060-18 ◎ 6 9 18 5.75 80 6
EMXA3080-24 ◎ 8 12 24 7.5 90 8
EMXA3100-30 ◎ 10 15 30 9.5 100 10
EMXA3120-36 ◎ 12 18 36 11.5 120 12
EMXA3160-45 ◎ 16 19 45 15.5 90 16
◎ : Manufacturer stocked items.
Manufacture stocked item
Planing
Side